
Subject: Re: Spaceshuttle Planting at Westchester Area
From: Ron Lorenzen <ron.lorenzen@lacity.org>
Date: 03/21/2013 12:51 PM
To: Miguel Valdez <MValdez@valleycrest.com>
CC: "jruhlen916@aol.com" <jruhlen916@aol.com>,
"duckworth.donald@gmail.com" <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, Monique
Hudson <mhudson@cscmail.org>, Trevor Veltman <tveltman@cscmail.org>, Bill
Ropp <BROPP@valleycrest.com>, Tony Messina <TMessina@valleycrest.com>,
"Luis Torres <luis.torres@lacity.org> (luis.torres@lacity.org)"
<luis.torres@lacity.org>, "Stephen Duprey (stephen.duprey@lacity.org)"
<stephen.duprey@lacity.org>

Thanks to all
Luis T
Please make yourself available for this marking as you have great knowledge of
what is occurring in Westchester
Thanks

On Wed, Mar 20, 2013 at 3:00 PM, Miguel Valdez <MValdez@valleycrest.com>
wrote:

Hi Don & John,

It was a pleasure meeting you today.  Per our conversation, please let me know
what day works for you to go and mark future tree locations.  Thanks 

Miguel Valdez

Preconstruction Services

ValleyCrest Landscape Development

Phone  818.225.6857

Fax      818.225.6887

Cell      818.402.2684

Email   mvaldez@valleycrest.com

--
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Ronald D. Lorenzen
Assistant Chief Forester
Bureau of Street Services
Urban Forestry Division
(213) 847-3077

Have a request?
Contact Service Request at (800) 996-2489 or  bss.boss@lacity.org
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